
 

Ladybirds 

PLAYGROUP & PRE-SCHOOL 

Holidays 2024/25 

 

Autumn Term 

Tues. 27th August (Pre-school)   Term begins 

Mon. 2nd September (Playgroup)   Term begins 

Mon. 28th Oct – Fri. 1st November   Half Term Holidays 

Fri. 20th December     Last day of term  

Mon. 23rd December – Fri. 3rd January  Ladybirds closed - Christmas Holidays 

 

Spring Term 

Mon. 6th January     Term begins 

Mon. 10th – Fri. 14th February    Half Term Holidays 

Fri. 11th Apr.      Last day of term 

Mon. 14th Apr. – Fri. 25th April   Ladybirds closed – Easter Holidays 

 

Summer Term 

Mon. 28th April     Term begins 

Mon. 5th May     Ladybirds closed – May Bank Holiday 

Mon 26th      Ladybirds closed – May Bank Holiday 

Mon. 30th June     Last day of term 

 **There are 2 additional staff training days to be included in the above holiday list as 
and when they are confirmed (PRE- SCHOOL ONLY) 


